## POACOOCIA858

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	ANA CONDA  (PROPOSED CORPORA)	TRUCKING TENAME-MUSTINGE	, INC. UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	00000562 -05/28/02 *****70.1	2 <b>1940</b> - 010780 00 *****7
⋬ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM: <u> </u>	Jose L. Nuvez Name (	Printed or typed)		- v =
	20825 N.W.  Rembroke Pines City,: 786-586-8 Daytime Te	FC 3302 State & Zip	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	2002 JUN -6 PM 3: 12

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

691 WOZ-15448

of wellow



Langer Land

2002 JUN -6 PM 3: 12

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Katherine Harris
Secretary of State

SECKETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

May 29, 2002

JOSE L. NUNEZ 20825 N.W. 2ND STREET PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

SUBJECT: ANACONDA TRUCKING, INC

Ref. Number: W02000015448

We have received your document for ANACONDA TRUCKING, INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 002A00034490

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION		<b>-</b>
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	The state of the s	
ARTICLE I NAME		
The name of the corporation shall be:		
ANACONDA TRUCKING, INC	2002 JUN -6 PM 3: 12	
·	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  The principal place of business/mailing address is:		
20825 N.W. JNd ST.		
Pembroke Pines, FL 33029		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	• • • • •	ا بسید
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	and a remaine into any au	ctrusty
This coeforation is organized for the purpose	on engaging in any	
OK DUSINUSS PERMITTION CONCRET THE POWS OF THE	asama, c	
The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 Shares, Pan Value	\$1.00 (one dollar) per 5.	bare
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional	<u>D</u>	Eq
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):  5056L. NUNLZ - President		
20825 N.W. 2Nd ST.	<del></del>	
Pembroke Pines, FL 33029		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	•	
Josel. Nuver	•	
20825 N.W. 2Nd ST.		-
Penbaoke Pinos, FL. 33029	•	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	<del>-</del> -	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	-	
JOSE L. NUNEZ and ST.	* * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>-</del>
Penbroke Pines, FL 33029		
**************************************	*********	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above service of t	stated corporation at the place designa gree to act in this capacity	ted in this
HIM T		
TCG-VI V	<u> 5- 22- 0ユ</u> Date	
Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
Ant -	5-22-02	
Signature/Incorporator	Date	·